
ID First Name Last Name Company Company Title Email2 Phone   (please use the following format) 123-456-7890 
1 Pete Varma Itraline, Inc President pvarma@intralineinc.com 650-302-5615 
2 H. Seng Kwok S Kwok Engineers, Inc. Principal seng@skwokengineers.com 510-220-9017 
3 Manimegala Muthu Auriga Corporation - mmuthu@aurigacorp.com 315-728-0913 
4 millenn mong auriga corp auriga corporation mmong@aurigacorp.com 4157866952 
5 Bob Brown Team EES, Inc. President & CEO estimating@team-ees.com 510-390-3988 
6 Martin Briones Auriga Corporation Project Manager mbriones@aurigacorp.com 5107015418 
7 Shannon Dawson Spectrum Services Group, Inc. Program Manager sdawson@spectrum-inc.net 916-224-0621 
8 Russell Haynes Coast Range Technologies CEO rhaynes@coastrangetech.com 408-460-1591 
9 Cathy Zhang Sound of Hope Radio Network VP, Community Relations Cathy.zhang@bayvoice.net 4084836044 

10 Eugenia Lunden CooperCompanies Sr. Talent Dev Manager Elunden@cooperco.com 9256260550 
11 Eugenia Lunden CooperCompanies Sr. Talent Dev Manager Elunden@cooperco.com 9256260550 
12 Tony Parker Cardinal Aerial Photography Owner/Chief Pilot tony@cardinal-uas.com 510-681-5777 
13 Erin Hanigan ANCHOR Contract Manager erin@teamanchor.com 925-385-0950 
14 Vivian Housen V. W. Housen & Associates Principal vhousen@housenassociates.com 9255183487 
15 Davis Ruiz Covenant Supply House President davis@covenantsh.com 209-229-0735 
16 Prachi Avsare Droisys Inc Director of Client Relations prachi.a@droisys.com (408) 874-8333 
17 Cesar Monterrosa K1FPM President Cesarm@k14fpm.com 510.8614252 
18 Luis Robles AerialZeus CEO Luis.Robles@aerialzeus.com 916-768-4109 
19 Qwendolyn Stewart ESQ Business Services Owner ESQBusinesSolutions@outlook.com 707-654-7253 
20 Anita Melson AB Energy Sales LLC CEO info@abenergysalesllc.com (925)639-2203 
21 Chi-Hsin Shao CHS Consulting Group President Ch_shao@chsconsulting.net 415-812-9788 
22 James Pintane Pintane LLC Owner sales@pintanellc.com 7734567828 
23 Nik Woldemariam Yancon Energy Services, Inc President nik_woldemariam@yan-con.com 669-317-5795 
24 Kit Floyd OUTSOURCE Consulting Services, Inc. Executive Vice President - Operations kit.floyd@ocsi.co 510-986-0686 Ext. 130 
25 Mai Le RTSM Solutions, Inc Marketing Manager marketing@rtsmsolutions.com 415-999-6652 
26 Mehari Teklebrehan USACT General Engineering Contractor President and CEO usactcorp@gmail.com 1 859 999 3781 
27 Heather McCullough Quanta U.S., Inc. VP of Operations hmccullough@usquanta.com 734-430-0832 
28 Evlin Prasad IPS Vice President evlin.prasad@ipsinc.net 5103649491 
29 Michael Pearl Consolidated Engineering Laboratories Director mpearl@ce-labs.com 925-580-9084 
30 Kenneth Sobieraj Hussar Systems LLC Owner ken@hussarsystems.com 925-235-8363 
31 Frances Charles Charles N Charge of your Freight LLC Owner charlesnchargeofyourfreight@gmail.com 209-594-6402 
32 Qwen Stewart ESQ BUSINESS SERVICES Owner ESQBUSINESSERVICES@GMAIL.COM 707-217-2533 
33 Pat McNamee Apex, PC Project Controls Principal pjm41@hotmail.com 925-262-7421 
34 Karina Shahnazarian STV, Inc. Contract Administrator karina.shahnazarian@stvinc.com 510-999-0418 
35 Nancy Munn San Timoteo Energy Associates Administsrator nancym@santimgreen.com 415-387-3200 
36 Stephanie Skillie Skillie Constructors Owner info@skillieusa.com 707-515-9353 
37 Vishal Jha VTA Sr. SBE/DBE Analyst vishal.jha@vta.org 408-321-5899 
38 Esmond Chan JMEC Engineering Inc. President ecchan@jmecengr.com 925-944-8999 
39 Mehari Teklebrehan USACT CORPORATION General Engineering Contractor President & CEO usactcorp@gmail.com 859 999 3781 
40 Donald Woo Classic Designs LLC Member Manager donaldwoo@sbcglobal.net 415-810-9665 
41 Anthony Lamb Consor PMCM Marketing Coordinator anthony.lamb@consorpmcm.com 415-307-64156 
42 Shawn Murphy SEM Inc CEO smurphy@sem-corp.com 510-557-1511 
43 Norbu Dhonyo Apex Testing Laboratories, Inc. Marketing Manager norbu@apextestinglabs.com 4155509800 
44 Reuben Hill OMI Owner reuben@opticmedia.com 510-276-3684 
45 lisa Healy Consultant Specialists , Inc ( CSI ) Account Manager lhealy@csi-it.com 925-200-7760 
46 Nishi Deokule GetResource Inc Small Business - computers nishi@getresourceinc.com 510-579-7887 
47 Davis Winder Lagestic LLC Managing Member Admin@lagestic.com 415-649-6110 
48 Joel Nunez Green Arbor Tree Care Owner Greenarbortree@yahoo.com 669-255-3919 
49 TONY JACKSON MZZK ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN PRESIDENT TONY@MIZZACK.CO 415-294-0788 
50 Arthur Servin EXARO Technologies Corporation Project Coordinator ase@exarotec.com 650-777-4324 
51 Edward King Inspection Services, Inc. VP Operations eking@inspectionservices.net 415 341-7413 
52 John Fu Wenhan LLC Owner Jfubart@gmail.com 925-519-9853 
53 Brigett McIntyre Mikelson Logistics LLC owner Mikelsonllc@gmail.com 9256426429 
54 Jay Chairez Rapid Trans LLC Estimator fs@rapidtransusa.com 925-248-6140 
55 Veronica Wells T and V Rooming for the Mentally and Disable LLC Member Manager wellsveronica22@yahoo.com 916-308-4209 
56 Daniel Contreras NMI Industrial Estimator daniel.contreras@NMIindustrial.com 916-615-6569 
57 Bryant Chan JMEC Engineering Inc Project Engineer bhchan@jmecengr.com 925-348-6376 
58 Evelyn G A & S ENGINEERS INC. Marketing Director evelyng@asincs.com (415) 398-0400 
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59 Anthony Gioletti Gioletti Construction Inc President Anthony@gioletticonstruction.com 2096140041 


